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Address Events Contacts Pannas Restaurant

The City Pavilion, events@thecitypavilion.co.uk pannas@thecitypavilion.co.uk

Collier Row Road, 0208 924 4000 0208 924 2225

Collier Row,

Romford, Piyush Srivastava Rollerbowl

Essex, RM5 2BH piyush@thecitypavilion.co.uk
07944 993 860 rollerbowl@thecitypavilion.co.uk

info@thecitypavilion.co.uk 0208 924 2246 0208 924 2230

0208 524 4000 .
priya@thecitypavilion.co.uk Laser Quest/Rollerbowl Parties
0208 924 2224 0208 924 2231

07944 994 675 .
Laser Quest Bookings

Prem Bhumrah 0208 924 2221
Prem@thecitypavilion.co.uk
0208 924 2233

Nishant Agarwal
Nishant@thecitypavilion.co.uk
0208 924 2227

CITY PAVILION COLLIER ROW RD, ROMFORD, RM5 2BH 0208 924 4000
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